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71 DIVISION OF GAMING Game 23.03

Chapter Game 23
WISCONSIN OWNED PROGRAM

Game23.01 Purpose. Game 23.03 Annual report.
Game 23.02 Wisconsin owned program.

Zlotei ghggtg R)A(%)EIB Wc??s regf"éger-e? C&awégclgg Sansl COArlr?elctionS made  Game 23.03 Annual report. The division shall require
unders. . m .an ., olal Istey Marcn, , NO. 417 A H : H™ H
Note: Chapter WGC 23 was renumbgred rchapter Game 23 under s. 13.93 (gﬁchassoc!a_tlon_holdlng a Ilce.nse méﬂbns[n to report annually
(b) 1., Stats., and corrections made ureleir3.93 (2m) (b) 6. and 7., StaRegister Ol the participation of Wconsin residents in the racing of grey
November2003 No. 575 houndsin the state. The report must be submitted each year within
90 days after the last day of the race mdéte report shall include
Game 23.01 Purpose. This chapter ensures thegrtain  Statisticson thenumber of Visconsin residents v_vho own contract
kennelsand greyhounds are owned by residents scdhsin.  kennelsat the track and the number ofistbnsin owned grey
History: Cr. RegisterMarch, 1990, No. 41 ef. 4-1-90,CR 03-070am.Regis- houndswhich have raced at the track in the past.yEachassoci
ter November 2003 No. 57%f. 12-1-03. ationmust report on how any kennel opening occurred in the past
yearwas filled. If a kennel opening has occurred, qualifigs-W
Game 23.02 Wisconsin owned program. (1) Each consinresidents must have been considered. guifications
associatiorshall make a good faitkffort to ensure that at least 2a Wisconsin resident must demonstrate in order to be considered
kennels, whethesoleproprietorships, corporations, or any othemclude but are notimited to: residency in W¥consin; an estab
form of business entity or association, with whom the associatitished history in the greyhound industry; a breeding program —
contractsare wholly owned by W8consin residentsAll kennel includingownership of a farmor brood stock and/or relationships
operatorghatthe association extends a contract to shall be-prapith breeders; the percentage of greyhounds owned vs. leased
erly qualified in the raising, racing, and training of greyhoundsthe applicant; and financial responsibilityThe division shall

(4) Wisconsinowned greyhounds shall be designated in tHvieweach associationteport ananay make recommendations

programwith a symbol approved by the division. or may impose requirements relative to promoting participation
History: Cr. RegisterMarch, 1990, No. 41 ef. 4-1-90:CR 03-070am.Regis-  Of Wisconsin residents in greyhound racing at its track.

ter November 2003 No. 57®f. 12-1-03;emerg. r. (2), eff. 1-8-04CR 04-019 History: Cr. RegisterMarch, 1990, No. 411 ef.. 4-1-90;CR 03-070am.Regis-

r. (2) Register July 2004 No. 583ff. 8-1-04 ter November 2003 No. 57®f. 12-1-03.
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